
Date Time Where 

Sunday 4th February 10.30 am Zoom 

Sunday 18th February 10.30 am Reading 

Sunday 25th February 2 pm Oxford Cathedral 

Sunday 3rd March 10.30 am Zoom 

Sunday 17th March 3 pm Newbury 

Holy Week and Easter services - more information to follow 

Tuesday 26th March 11.30 am 
Reading over 50s Club 

Easter service 

Thursday 28th March 
Time and venue to be 

arranged 
“Remembering the Last 

Supper” Oxford 

Friday 29th March:  
Good Friday 

2 pm 
“Stations of the Cross”  

Zoom 

Sunday 31st March:  
Easter Day 

10.30 am 
Reading Easter Holy 

Communion 

Sunday 7th April 10.30 am Zoom Easter service 

Sunday 7th April 1 pm Aylesbury Easter service 

Sunday 21st April 10.30 am Reading 

Sunday 28th April 3 pm Gerrards Cross 

BSL services February - April 2024 

Addresses for Deaf Church services 

 
Aylesbury St Michael’s, Church Ln, Aston 
Clinton, Aylesbury HP22 5HW  

Reading Deaf centre (Chapel upstairs), 
131-133 Cardiff Road, Reading, RG1 8JF 

Newbury St Nicolas Church, West Mills, 
Newbury, RG14 5HG 

Oxford Cathedral, Christ Church College, 
St Aldates, Oxford, OX1 1DP 

Gerrards Cross St Michaels Convent, 
Vicarage Way, Gerrards Cross, SL9 8AT 

Zoom services – please contact 
annaknaggs@gmail.com for link. 

There are also regular BSL interpreted services in Milton Keynes and Fulmer. If you are 

interested to know more, please contact Rev Hannah.  

At the moment Rev Vera is in hospital so there will be no services at Slough Deaf Club. We all 

pray for Rev Vera.  

To contact the chaplain: Rev Hannah Lewis 

Text/WhatsApp/Video - 07933 199392 

 Email - hannah.lewis@oxford.anglican.org 


